Relationship Entry Screen

Document: Below is a Relationship Entry Screen Table describing 30 TAC Chapter 117, Subchapter B,
Division 4, Combustion Control at Major ICI Sources in Ozone Nonattainment Areas: Process Heaters.
For the text of the statute/rule, please go to 30 TAC Chapter 117, Subchapter B, Division 4, Combustion

Control at Major ICI Sources in Ozone Nonattainment Areas: Process Heaters.

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
1 §117.410(a)(3)(A) [R]§117.435(a)(1) [R]§117.445(a) [R]§117.435(f)

[R]§117.410(a) [R]§117.435(a)(3) [R]§117.445(f) [R]§117.445(b)
[GD]§117.410(b)(1) [R]§117.435(b) [D]§117.445(f)(1) [GR]§117.445(c)
[D]§117.410(b)(2) [D]§117.435(c) [GD]§117.445(f)(2) [GD]§117.445(d)
[GR]§117.410(e)(1) [D]§117.435(d) [D]1§117.445(f)(7) [R]§117.8010
[R]§117.410(e)(2) [D]§117.435(e) [R]§117.445(f)(8) [GR]§117.8010(1)
[GR]§117.410(e)(3) [D]§117.435(e)(1) [D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C) [R]§117.8010(2)
[R]§117.410(e)(4) [D]§117.435(e)(2) [R]§117.8010(2)(A)
[R]§117.430(b) [D]§117.440(a) [R]§117.8010(2)(B)
[D]§117.430(b)(2) [D]§117.440(a)(2)(A) [R]§117.8010(2)(C)
[D]§117.430(b)(3) [D]§117.440(a)(2)(B) [R]§117.8010(2)(D)
[D]§117.430(b)(4) [D]§117.440(b)(1) [GR]§117.8010(3)
[D]§117.430(b)(5) [D]§117.440(b)(2) [R]§117.8010(4)
[R]§117.440()) [D]§117.440(c)(1) [GR]§117.8010(5)

[GD]§117.440(c)(3) [R]§117.8010(6)

[D]1§117.440(f) [GR]§117.8010(7)

[GD]§117.440(q) [GD]§117.8010(8)

[R1§117.440(k)(1) [D]§117.8100(c)

[D]§117.440(k)(2)

[D]§117.8000(b)

[D]§117.8000(c)

[D1§117.8000(c)(1)

[D1§117.8000(c)(3)

[D1§117.8000(c)(5)

[D1§117.8000(c)(6)

[GD]§117.8000(d)

[D]§117.8100(a)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(A)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(B)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(i)

[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(ii)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(C)

[D1§117.8100(a)(2)

[GD]§117.8100(a)(3)
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https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.ViewTAC?tac_view=5&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&sch=B&div=4&rl=Y
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.ViewTAC?tac_view=5&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&sch=B&div=4&rl=Y
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=410
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=430
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=430
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=430
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=430
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=430
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=440
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8000
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=435
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=445
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8010
https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=30&pt=1&ch=117&rl=8100

Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§117.410(a)(3)(A)
Continued

[D]§117.8100(a)(4)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)(A)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)(B)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(D)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(E)
[D1§117.8100(a)(6)
[D1§117.8100(b)
[D1§117.8100(b)(1)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(1)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(1)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(2)
[D1§117.8100(b)(3)
[D1§117.8100(b)(3)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(3)(B)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(i)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)()())
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)()(11)
[GD1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(ii)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(4)(B)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(i)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)(-a-)
[GD1§117.8100(b)(5)
[D1§117.8100(b)(6)

2 §117.410(a)(3)(B)
[R]§117.410(a)
[GD]§117.410(b)(1)
[D]§117.410(b)(2)
[GRI]§117.410(e)(1)
[R]§117.410(e)(2)
[GR]§117.410(e)(3)
[R]§117.410(e)(4)
[R]§117.430(b)
[D]§117.430(b)(2)

[R]§117.435(a)(1)
[R]§117.435(a)(3)
[R]§117.435(b)
[D]§117.435(c)
[D]§117.435(d)
[D]§117.435(e)
[D]§117.435(e)(1)
[D]§117.435(e)(2)

[D]§117.440(a)
[D]§117.440(a)(2)(A)

[R]§117.445(a)
[RI§117.445(f)
[D]§117.445(f)(1)
[GD]§117.445(f)(2)
[D]§117.445(f)(7)

[R]1&117.445(f)(8)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C)

[RI§117.435(f)
[R]§117.445(b)
[GRI§117.445(c)
[GD]§117.445(d)
[R]§117.8010
[GR]§117.8010(1)

[R]§117.8010(2)
[R]§117.8010(2)(A)

[R]§117.8010(2)(B)
[R]§117.8010(2)(C)
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[D]§117.430(b)(5)
[R]§117.440())

[D]§117.440(a)(2)(B)
[D1§117.440(b)(1)
[D]1§117.440(b)(2)
[D]§117.440(c)(1)
[GD]§117.440(c)(3)
[D1§117.440(f)
[GD]§117.440(q)
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[D]§117.8000(c)
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[D]§117.8000(c)(3)
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[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(A)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§117.410(a)(3)(B) [D]1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)
Continued [D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)()

[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(i)(I)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(i)(11)
[GD]&§117.8100(b)(4)(A)ii)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(4)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(i)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1I)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(I)(-a-)
[GD1§117.8100(b)(5)
[D]8117.8100(b)(6)

3 §117.410(a)(14) [R1§117.435(a)(1) [RI§117.445(a) [R]§117.435(f)
[R]§117.410(a) [R]§117.435(a)(3) [R]§117.445(f) [R]§117.445(b)
[GD]§117.410(b)(1) [R]1§117.435(b) [D]8117.445(f)(1) [GR]§117.445(c)
[D]§117.410(b)(2) [D]§117.435(c) [GD]§117.445(f)(2) [GD]§117.445(d)
[GR]§117.410(e)(1) [D]8§117.435(d) [D]8117.445(f)(7) [R]§117.8010
[R]§117.410(e)(2) [D]§117.435(e) [RI§117.445(f)(8) [GR]§117.8010(1)
[GR]§117.410(e)(3) [D]8117.435(e)(1) [D]&§117.8100(a)(5)(C) [R]1§117.8010(2)
[R]§117.410(e)(4) [D]§117.435()(2) [R]§117.8010(2)(A)
[R]§117.410(e)(5) [D]§117.440(a) [R]§117.8010(2)(B)
[R]§117.430(b) [D]8117.440(a)(2)(A) [R]§117.8010(2)(C)
[D]§117.430(b)(2) [D]1§117.440(a)(2)(B) [R]§117.8010(2)(D)
[D]§117.430(b)(3) [D]8117.440(b)(1) [GR]§117.8010(3)
[D]§117.430(b)(4) [D]§117.440(b)(2) [R]§117.8010(4)
[D]§117.430(b)(5) [D]&§117.440(c)(1) [GR]§117.8010(5)
[R]§117.440()) [GD]§117.440(c)(3) [R]1§117.8010(6)

[D]§117.440(f) [GR]§117.8010(7)
[GD]§117.440(q) [GD]§117.8010(8)
[R]§117.440(k)(1) [D]§117.8100(c)
[D1§117.440(k)(2)
[D]§117.8000(b)
[D]§117.8000(c)
[D1§117.8000(c)(1)
[D]§117.8000(c)(3)
[D1§117.8000(c)(5)
[D]§117.8000(c)(6)
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[D]§117.410(c)(2)(B) [R]§117.435(b) [GD1§117.445(f)(2) [GR]§117.445(c)
[R]§117.440()) [D]§117.435(c) [R]1&117.445(f)(5) [GD]§117.445(d)

[D]8§117.435(d) [D]8117.445(f)(7) [R]§117.8010
[R]1§117.440(d) [R]1&117.445(f)(8) [GR]§117.8010(1)
[D1§117.440(f) [D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C) [R1§117.8010(2)
[GD]§117.440(q) [R]1§117.8010(2)(A)
[D]§117.8000(b) [R]§117.8010(2)(B)
[D]§117.8000(c) [GR]§117.8010(3)
[D]&§117.8000(c)(3) [R]§117.8010(4)
[D]§117.8000(c)(4) [GR]&§117.8010(5)
[D]1§117.8000(c)(5) [R]§117.8010(6)
[D]§117.8000(c)(6) [GR]§117.8010(7)
[GD]§117.8000(d) [GD]§117.8010(8)
[D]&§117.8100(a) [D]§117.8100(c)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(A)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)
[D]1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(ii)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(C)
[D]§117.8100(a)(2)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(3)
[D]§117.8100(a)(4)
[D]1§117.8100(a)(5)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)(A)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)(B)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(D)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(E)
[D1§117.8100(a)(6)
[D]§117.8100(b)
[D]1§117.8100(b)(1)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§117.410(c)(2)|12 [GD]§117.8100(b)(1)(A)
Continued [D]§117.8100(b)(1)(B)

[D1§117.8100(b)(2)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(A)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(i)(I1)
[GD1§117.8100(b)(4)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(i)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)iii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1I)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(I1)(-a-)
[D]§117.8100(b)(6)
[R]§117.8130
[D]§117.8130(1)
[D1§117.8130(2)
[D]1§117.8130(3)
[D1§117.8130(4)

7 §117.423(a)|1 [D1§117.423(c)(1)(A) [R1§117.423(d) [R1§117.423(e)
[R]§117.410(e)(4) [D1§117.423(c)(1)(B) [R1§117.445(a) [R1§117.435(f)
[R]§117.423(b) [D1§117.423(c)(1)(C) [R1§117.445(f) [R1§117.445(b)
[R]§117.423(b)(1) [D1§117.423(c)(2) [D1§117.445(f)(1) [GR]§117.445(c)
[R]§117.423(b)(2) [R1§117.423(f) [GD]§117.445(f)(2) [GD]§117.445(d)
[R]§117.423(b)(3) [R1§117.435(a)(1) [D1§117.445(f)(7) [R]1§117.8010
[GR]§117.423(q) [R]§117.435(a)(3) [R]§117.445(f)(8) [GR]§117.8010(1)
[R]§117.423(h) [R]§117.435(b) [D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C) [R]1§117.8010(2)
[R]§117.423(i) [D]§117.435(c) [R]§117.8010(2)(A)
[R]§117.430(a) [D]§117.435(d) [R]§117.8010(2)(B)
[R]§117.430(b) [D]§117.435(e) [R]§117.8010(2)(C)
[D]§117.430(b)(2) [D]§117.435(e)(4) [R]§117.8010(2)(D)
[D]§117.430(b)(3) [D1§117.440(a) [GR]§117.8010(3)
[D]§117.430(b)(4) [D1§117.440(a)(2)(A) [R1§117.8010(4)
[D]§117.430(b)(5) [D1§117.440(a)(2)(B) [GR]§117.8010(5)
[R]§117.440()) [D1§117.440(b)(1) [R1§117.8010(6)

[D1§117.440(b)(2) [GR]§117.8010(7)
[D1§117.440(c)(1) [GD]§117.8010(8)
[GD]§117.440(c)(3) [D]§117.8100(c)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

§117.423(a)|1 [D]1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)

Continued [D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1I)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(I1)(-a-)
[GD1§117.8100(b)(5)
[D1§117.8100(b)(6)

8 §117.425(a)|1 [R]§117.435(a)(1) [R]§117.445(a) [R]§117.435(f)

[R]§117.440()) [R]§117.435(a)(3) [R]§117.445() [R]§117.445(b)
[R]§117.435(b) [D]§117.445(f)(1) [GR]§117.445(c)
[D]§117.435(c) [GD]§117.445(f)(2) [GD]§117.445(d)
[D]§117.435(d) [D]§117.445(f)(6) [R]§117.8010
[D]8117.435(e) [D]8117.445(f)(7) [GR]§117.8010(1)
[D]8117.435(e)(3) [R]1&117.445(f)(8) [R]1§117.8010(2)
[D]1§117.440(a) [D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C) [R1§117.8010(2)(A)
[D]8117.440(a)(2)(A) [R]1§117.8010(2)(B)
[D]8117.440(a)(2)(B) [GR]§117.8010(3)
[D]8117.440(b)(1) [R]§117.8010(4)
[D]§117.440(b)(2) [GR]§117.8010(5)
[D]§117.440(e) [R]§117.8010(6)
[D]§117.440(f) [GR]§117.8010(7)
[GD]§117.440(q) [GD]§117.8010(8)
[D]§117.8000(b) [D]§117.8100(c)
[D]1§117.8000(c)
[D1§117.8000(c)(2)
[D1§117.8000(c)(3)
[D]§117.8000(c)(5)
[D1§117.8000(c)(6)
[GD]§117.8000(d)
[D]§117.8100(a)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(A)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(B)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(ii)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(iii)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(C)
[D1§117.8100(a)(2)
[GD]&§117.8100(a)(3)
[D1§117.8100(a)(4)
[D1§117.8100(a)(5)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(A)
[D]1§117.8100(a)(5)(B)
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Index Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§117.425(a)[1

Continued

[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(D)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(E)
[D]§117.8100(a)(6)
[D]§117.8100(b)
[D]§117.8100(b)(1)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(1)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(1)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(2)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(A)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)(i)(1)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)({)(11)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(4)(B)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(i)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)(-a-)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)(-b-)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(5)
[D1§117.8100(b)(6)

[D]§117.8120

[D]§117.8120(1)
[D]§117.8120(1)(A)

[D]§117.8120(1)(B)
[D]§117.8120(2)
[GD]§117.8120(2)(A)
[D]§117.8120(2)(B)

9 §117.425(a)[2
[R]§117.440())

[R]§117.435(a)(2)
[R]§117.435(a)(3)
[R]§117.435(b)
[D]§117.435(c)
[D]§117.435(d)
[D]§117.440(f)
[GD]§117.440(q)
[D]§117.8000(b)
[D]§117.8000(c)

[R]§117.445(a)
[RI§117.445(f)
[GD]I§117.445(f)(2)
[D]§117.445(f)(7)

[R]1&117.445(f)(8)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(C)

[R]§117.435(f)
[R]§117.445(b)
[GRI§117.445(c)
[GD]§117.445(d)
[R]§117.8010
[GR]§117.8010(1)

[R1§117.8010(2)
[R1§117.8010(2)(A)

[R1§117.8010(2)(B)
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Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

117.425(a)|2

Continued

[D1§117.8000(c)(3)
[D1§117.8000(c)(4)
[D1§117.8000(c)(5)
[D]§117.8000(c)(6)
[GD]§117.8000(d)

[D1§117.8100(a)
[D]1§117.8100(a)(1)

[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(A)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(B)
[D1§117.8100(a)(1)(B)(ii)
[D]§117.8100(a)(1)(C)
[D]§117.8100(a)(2)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(3)
[D]§117.8100(a)(4)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(A)
[D]§117.8100(a)(5)(B)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(D)
[GD]§117.8100(a)(5)(E)
[D]§117.8100(a)(6)
[D]§117.8100(b)
[D1§117.8100(b)(1)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(1)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(1)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(2)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(A)
[D]§117.8100(b)(3)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(A)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(A)i)(11)
[GD]§117.8100(b)(4)(B)
[D]§117.8100(b)(4)(C)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(i)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(1)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(ii)(11)
[D1§117.8100(b)(4)(C)(iii)(11)(-a-)
[D]§117.8100(b)(6)
[R]1§117.8130
[D1§117.8130(1)

[GR]§117.8010(3)
[R1§117.8010(4)
[GR]§117.8010(5)
[R1§117.8010(6)
[GR]§117.8010(7)
[GD]§117.8010(8)
[D1§117.8100(c)
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